
COMPARISON OF CANADIAN AND UNITED STATES PERSONAL INCOME TAXES
SUMMARY

United States Federal and State (Where Applicable) Personal Income Taxes

Average American Resident 
Cdn. New York State

Federal ----------------------------------------------

Average American Resident 
State of Ohio

Average Homeowner Resident 
New York State

Average Homeowner Resident 
State of Ohio

and U.S. tax lower U.S. tax lower U.S. tax lower U.S. tax lower
Ontario U.S. ------------------------------- U.S. -------------------------------- U.S. -------------------------------- U.S. —-------------------------
Income Income % of Income % of Income % of Income % of

Gross Income Taxes Tax Amount Cdn. Tax Tax Amount Cdn. Tax Tax Amount Cdn. Tax Tax Amount Cdn. Tax

$ 8,000..................................... $ 1,044 $ 569 475 45.50% $ 500 544 52.11% $ 473 571 54.69% $ 416 628 60.15%
10,000..................................... 1,658 932 726 43.79 809 849 51.21 800 858 51.75 690 968 58.38
12,000 ..................................... 2,327 1,353 974 41.86 1,159 1,168 50.19 1,181 1,146 49.25 1,007 1,320 56.73
15,000..................................... 3,370 2,036 1,334 39.58 1,708 1,662 49.32 1,772 1,598 47.42 1,486 1,884 55.91
20,000 ..................................... 5,262 3,345 1,917 36.43 2,779 2,483 47.19 3,002 2,260 42.95 2,480 2,782 52.87
25,000 ..................................... 7,434 4,791 2,643 35.55 3,941 3,493 46.99 4,274 3,160 42.51 3,488 3,946 53.08
40,000..................................... 14,711 10,636 4,075 27.70 8,786 5,925 40.28 9,819 4,892 33.25 8,039 6,672 45.35
50,000..................................... 19,631 15,202 4,429 22.56 12,809 6,822 34.75 13,958 5,683 28.95 11,636 7,995 40.73

COMPARAISON ENTRE L’IMPÔT SUR LE REVENU PERSONNEL LEVÉ AU CANADA 
ET CELUI LEVÉ AUX ÉTATS-UNIS 

SOMMAIRE

Impôts sur le revenu personnel levés aux États-Unis par le gouvernement fédéral et par celui de l’État
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$ 1,044 $ 569 475 45.50% $ 500 544 52.11% 473 571 54.69% $ 416 628 60.15%
. 1,658 932 627 43.79 809 849 51.21 800 858 51.75 690 968 58.38
. 2,327 1,353 974 41.86 1,159 1,168 50.19 1,181 1,146 49.25 1,007 1,320 56.73
. 3,370 2,038 1,334 39.58 1,708 1,662 49.32 1,772 1,598 47.42 1,486 1,884 55.91
. 5,262 3,345 1,917 36.43 2,779 2,483 47.19 3,002 2,260 42.95 2,480 2,782 52.87
. 7,434 4,791 2,643 35.55 3,941 3,493 46.99 4,274 3,160 42.51 3,488 3,946 53.08
. 14,711 10,636 4,075 27.70 8,786 5,925 40.28 9,819 4,892 33.25 8,039 6,672 45.35
. 19,631 15,202 4,429 22.56 12,809 6,822 34.75 13,948 5,683 28.95 11,636 7,995 40.73
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